Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Enright - (1136675) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
49.60
49.61
49.83
50.38
52.24
52.53
53.72
54.92
55.17
55.21
55.42
56.13

56.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
49.83
50.38
49.61
49.60
52.53
52.24
53.72
54.92
55.21

55.17
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

187
187
184
178
160
157
147
137
135
135
134
129
123

WA Pts

184
178
187
187
157
160
147
137

135

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

05/06/16
11/09/16
04/03/17
18/12/16
29/11/15
20/02/16
04/10/15
05/09/15
19/04/15
04/07/15
07/02/15
20/12/14
20/09/14

Date

04/03/17
18/12/16
11/09/16
05/06/16
20/02/16
29/11/15
04/10/15
05/09/15
04/07/15
19/04/15

Meet

Margate Open Meet 2016

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Junior Development Gala

Thanet Festive County Qualifier

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Thanet Junior Develpment Gala

East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet
Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala

Thanet Junior Development Meet

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

Meet

Thanet Junior Development Gala

Thanet Festive County Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

Margate Open Meet 2016

Thanet Junior Develpment Gala

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet

Venue

Margate
Margate
Margate
Margate
Hartsdown
Margate
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Margate
Canterbury
Margate
Hartsdown

Margate

Venue

Margate
Margate
Margate
Margate
Margate
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury

Margate

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

N W W W W

R R

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

55.42 134 H 07/02/15 Thanet Junior Development Meet Margate Thanet Swim 3
56.13 129 H 20/12/14 Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3
56.92 123 H 20/09/14 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4
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