## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Megan Enright - (1136675) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
49.60	187	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
49.61	187	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
49.83	184	Н	04/03/17	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
50.38	178	Н	18/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
52.24	160	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
52.53	157	Н	20/02/16	Thanet Junior Develpment Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
53.72	147	Н	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
54.92	137	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
55.17	135	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
55.21	135	Н	04/07/15	Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
55.42	134	Н	07/02/15	Thanet Junior Development Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
56.13	129	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
56.92	123	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
49.83	184	Н	04/03/17	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
50.38	178	Н	18/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
49.61	187	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
49.60	187	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
52.53	157	Н	20/02/16	Thanet Junior Develpment Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
52.24	160	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
53.72	147	Н	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
54.92	137	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
55.21	135	Н	04/07/15	Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
55.17 Copyright 202	135 4	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2/2
55.42	134	Н	07/02/15	Thanet Junior Development Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
56.13	129	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
56.92	123	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS